Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

-
(Application Form) {._ h

Certified for: ‘

Deep sea captain

o

Main info

SERGIY PETRICHUK

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Master
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 03.01.1974 UKRAINE

380507291077 +38

Citizenship: @ Ukraine
0936273839 P

Country of residence /

sergey.seaman@inbox.ru City: ODESSA
Sergey_Petrichuk Home address: | GLUSHKO STR.20.,APT.22
Fluent Closest airport: | Chisinau, Moldova.
12.05.2030 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 627796 30.05.2018 UKRAINE 30.05.2027
GH 613230 07.02.2024 UKRAINE 07.02.2034
EP 226148 27.01.2008 UKRAINE 27.01.2035
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
02145/2025 13.03.2025 Ukraine 11.03.2030
13.03.2025 11.03.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/9550/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
SHIP SAFETY OFFICER

ECDIS - TRANSAS NAVI-
SAILOR 4000

ECDIS - JRS (For All
Series)

BALLAST SYSTEM &
BALLAST HANDLING

CRUDE OIL WASHING
(cow)

INERT GAS SYSTEM (IGS)
ACCIDENT & INCIDENT
INVESTIGATION & RISK

MANAGEMENT

LIQUID CARGO

01743/2024

01250/2024

01345/2024

03392/2024

01048/2024

01345/2024

00903/2024

00238/2024

00162/2024

00567/2024

00105/2024

32334224/28/0943/024

00804/2024

00710/2024

00238/2024

00784/2024

SID409966A/109477

00001/2024

00044/2024

00052/2024

00008/2024

13.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

23.03.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

28.03.2024

28.03.2024

01.05.2024

28.03.2024

28.03.2024

28.03.2024

28.03.2024

25.01.2019

23.03.2024

30.04.2024

30.04.2024

28.03.2024

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

MARLIN SBT

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

13.02.2029

01.03.2029

01.03.2029

01.03.2029

01.03.2029

01.03.2029

18.07.2029

01.03.2029

01.03.2029

28.07.2029

28.03.2029

01.05.2029

28.03.2029

28.07.2029

28.03.2029

28.07.2029

25.01.2035

28.03.2029

30.04.2029

30.04.2029

28.03.2029



HANDLING SIMULATOR
(Cargo & Ballast Handling)

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
CES TEST6.0.1

Designated Security
Duties

Marline Maritime English
USA VISA C1/D
ECDIS - FURUNO
Basic Training For OIL &
CHEMICAL Tankers Cargo

Operation

ECDIS - SAM Electronics /
Platinum

ECDIS - TOTEM PLUS
EUROPE

FRAMO Training
Certificate

Certificate Of Proficiency -
On Advanced Training For
Cargo Operations on
CHEM.TNK
Certificate Of Proficiency -
On Advanced Training For
Cargo Operations on OIL
TNK
CRUDE OIL WASHING

INERT GAS SYSTEM

POLIO
CHOLERA
COVID 19

Yellow Fever

00033/2024

03271/2024

03271/2024

NIL

19376

NIL

20201341010001

22-074-1

00214/2024

40704 /125624

1315546

00003/2024

00719/2024

00711/2024

00044/2024

00052/2024

NIL

10

GH 613230

28.03.2024

22.04.2024

22.04.2024

21.04.2024

18.01.2019

21.04.2024

15.05.2020

18.06.2023

29.02.2024

16.01.2016

27.07.2016

28.03.2024

28.03.2024

28.03.2024

30.04.2024

30.04.2024

URN:UVCI:01:UA:6B9ZQHL2KODPMSLWVGCM9TMW

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

DENMARK

UKRAINE

GERMANY

GERMANY

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

09.06.2020 UKRAINE

11.10.2019 UKRAINE
28.11.2022 UKRAINE

07.03.2024 UKRAINE

28.03.2029

12.08.2024

03.03.2029

21.04.2025

18.01.2024

21.04.2030

12.05.2030

18.06.2035

01.03.2029

16.01.2035

27.07.2035

28.03.2029

23.04.2029

23.04.2029

30.04.2029

30.04.2029

09.06.2029

11.10.2030

07.03.2035

07.03.2035



United States

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

TRIMA / COOK

ISLAND

TAKAO GALAXY /

PANAMA

FAIRCHEM
LOYALTY /
SINGAPORE

MALBURG /
CAMEROON

BOCHEM
BRUSSELS/
LIBERIA

ST.PETRI/
SINGAPORE

SEA WOLF /
MAJURO

ST.NIKOLAI/
SINGAPORE

DOLICHA BAY /

LIBERIA

VGP 18947

Qil/chemical MAN/BEW
tanker /47355
AS PER APPRAISAL

Chemical

Mitsubishi
tanker /26374

AS PER APPRAISAL

Chemical

tanker / 22322 Mitsubishi

AS PER APPRAISAL

Oil tanker /
5239

VASA

AS PER APPRAISAL

Chemical

tanker / 19994 Mitsubishi

AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical BaW
tanker /50105
AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical MAN/BEW
tanker /49901
AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical MAN/BEW
tanker /49800
AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical

MAN/B&W
tanker /34985 &

AS PER APPRAISAL

20.11.2014

19.03.2025 -
29.08.2025

28.09.2024 -
02.02.2025

22.06.2023 -
21.01.2024

03.08.2022 -
19.03.2023

24.05.2021 -
05.10.2021

03.09.2020 -
06.02.2021

16.11.2019 -
05.03.2020

29.01.2019 -
08.07.2019

18.11.2017 -
10.05.2018

21.11.2030

FRONT WAY SHIP

MANAGEMENT &

OPERATION L.L.C./
UAE

SYNERGY NAVIS
MARINE /
SINGAPORE

SYNERGY NAVIS
MARINE /
SINGAPORE

OAKLEY GREEN
LIMITED / UK

ANGLO EASTERN/
SINGAPORE

MARUTA
INDUSTRIES
CO.LTD./JAPAN

PANTHEON
TANKERS
MANAGEMENT
LTD./Greece

MARUTA
INDUSTRIES CO.
LTD./JAPAN

SWISS CARRIERS
S.A./ GREECE



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

NORDIC AMERICAS
/MAJURO

NAVIGS8
TOURMALINE /
MARSHAL ISL.

UACC MANSOURIA
/MARSHAL ISL.

ANWAAR AL
KHALIJ /LIBYA

ASTIR LADY/
SINGAPORE

SUN OCEAN/
PANAMA

ORIENTAL ZINNIA/
SINGAPORE

CHEM BULLDOG/
MAJURO

JOSE PROGRESS /
PANAMA

AL-AMERAT/
PANAMA

NAVE POLARIS /
MAJURO

LYNX/MAJURO

QOil/chemical
tanker /19950

MAN/B&W

AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical

tanker /49560 B&W

AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical Ba&W
tanker /45293
AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical Ba&W
tanker /29005
AS PER APPRAISAL

QOil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /50280
AS PER APPRAISAL

QOil/chemical
tanker /9250

MAK

AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /14000

AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /21306

AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /47018

AS PER APPRAISAL

QOil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /51000

AS PER APPRAISAL

QOil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /25000

AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical

MAN/B&W
tanker /13117 &

16.11.2016 -
17.05.2017

16.09.2016 -
12.11.2016

22.01.2016 -
31.05.2016

01.06.2015 -
14.10.2015

11.11.2014 -
13.03.2015

14.03.2014 -
17.08.2014

24.07.2013 -
17.01.2014

12.12.2012 -
25.03.2013

23.03.2012 -
02.08.2012

21.08.2011 -
28.12.2011

25.12.2010 -
07.05.2011

07.08.2010 -
09.11.2010

Fleet Management/
Hong Kong

TB Marine / Fleet
Management/
Germany / Hong
Kong

Fleet Management
Ltd. / SINGAPORE

GNMTC /LIBYA

WESTERN
SHIPPING CO.LTD./
SINGAPORE

LISSOME MARINE
SERVICES / UAE

MARUTA
INDUSTRIES CO.
LTD./JAPAN

imc / GREECE

BSM / SINGAPORE

ITM/UAE

NAVIOS TANKERS
MANAGEMENT INC.
/ GREECE

CAMELA
NAVIGATION INC./



TEQUILA / MAJURO

Chief Officer
TEQUILA / MAJURO
Chief Officer
SEA POWER /
Chief Officer MAJURO
OCEANIC CYAN/
PANAMA
Chief Officer
CHEMSTAR ANGEL
PANAMA
Chief Officer /
SICHEM
CHALLENGE /
Chief Officer SINGAPORE
TIGULLIO/
Chief Officer
CLIPPER TRINIDAD
BAHAMA
Chief Officer / S
EFSTATHIA.M/
. . PANAMA
Chief Officer
Sex: male

Eyes color: BLUE

Maritime education:

MARITIME COLLEGE

AS PER APPRAISAL

QOil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /13017
AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /13017
AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /13095
AS PER APPRAISAL

QOil/chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /13224
AS PER APPRAISAL

Chemical

Mitsubishi
tanker /19477

AS PER APPRAISAL

Chemical

tanker /12180 MAN/BEW

AS PER APPRAISAL

Qil/chemical
tanker /7000

MAK

AS PER APPRAISAL

Chemical MAN/B&W
tanker /8834
AS PER APPRAISAL

Product tanker
/1950

MAN

AS PER APPRAISAL

Height: 190

Weight: 100

Additional skills:

CYPRUS

12.05.2010 -
21.07.2010

NGM ENERGY S.A./
GREECE

21.10.2009 -
20.02.2010

NGM ENERGY S.A./
GREECE

22.03.20009 -
30.07.2009

PERO SEA
SHIP.CO./GREECE

09.01.2009 -
09.03.2009

ROSS CHEMICALS
SHIP.CO./
NORWAY

07.08.2008 -
20.11.2008

ANGLO-EASTERN/
SINGAPORE

13.03.2008 -
12.07.2008

EITZEN
CHEMICALS/
SINGAPORE

04.09.2007 -
05.01.2008

S.M.T.V.S.p.A.Co./
ITALY

24.02.2007 -
10.06.2007

CLIPPER MARINE
SERVICE A/S/
DENMARK

05.03.2006 -
02.12.2006

REFILL
SHIPMANAGEMENT
S.A./GREECE

Overall size: 60

Shoe size: 44



Knowledge of other

Speciality: = TECHNICAL-NAVIGATION Spanish - satisfactory

languages:
Next of kin: | WIFE Kin phone: | +380975109409
Kin name, Surname: A PETRYCHUK OKSANA Kin address: | AS SAME MY

Good day, PIs find attached CV for C/O position on TANKERS. CES 6.0.11 - English test 97% , CES 6.0.11 - 96%. Marlins
TOTS Test 98%. Fluent english. | can provide certificates and references upon request. Ready for joining from March,2025.
C/O for Chemical Tanker and Qil / Chemical Tanker and Product Tanker, with FRAMO CARGO SYSTEM. Have experience
with IMO class I/l chemical cargoes and stainless steel tank experience, parcel tanker experience. Thank you for your

attention.



	CV
	SERGIY PETRICHUK
	Deep sea captain



